All Rights Reserved
Interesting in our Nitrogen95 SMARC?
Visit www.ezurio.com/nitrogen-95-smarc
Nitrogen95 SMARC
i.MX 95, Wi-Fi 6 or 6E, and Bluetooth 5.4
SMARC v2.2 Form Factor
A secure NXP i.MX 95 based SMARC SOM: Triple Display, 3D Graphics, PCIe 3,

*Feature depends on part number ordered
**Not to SMARC v2.2 spec
Ordering Information
Part Description
EZSMI-959-0816-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: BETA / i.MX 959 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-959-0816-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: BETA / i.MX 959 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-959-0816-00158-2-K2 Nitrogen95 SMARC Evaluation Kit: BETA / 7 in Display / SMARC Carrier Board / i.MX 959 / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF /
Accessories
EZSMI-959-0816-00158-2-
KC
Nitrogen95 SMARC Evaluation Kit: BETA / 7 in Display / 8.3MP CAMERA / SMARC Carrier Board / i.MX 959 / 8GB / 16GB eMMC
/ NX611 1MHF / Accessories
450-00238 Universal heatsink for SMARC
SMARC_CAR  Kit - Universal SMARC Carrier Board. Includes 3x EFB2471A3S-10MH4L and 2x 001-0021 antennas, power supply, DB9 cable
SMARC_CAR_BRD  Universal Carrier Board - SMARC (Note - SOM sold separately)
EZSMC-955-0416-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / 0 to +70°C / Without Wireless
EZSMI-955-0416-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / -40 to +85°C / Without Wireless
EZSMC-955-0816-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / 0 to +70°C / Without Wireless
EZSMI-955-0816-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / -40 to +85°C / Without Wireless
EZSMC-955-1616-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 16GB / 16GB eMMC / 0 to +70°C / Without Wireless
EZSMI-955-1616-00000-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 16GB / 16GB eMMC / -40 to +85°C / Without Wireless
EZSMC-955-0416-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / 0 to +70°C
All Rights Reserved
Interesting in our Nitrogen95 SMARC?
Visit www.ezurio.com/nitrogen-95-smarc
Nitrogen95 SMARC
i.MX 95, Wi-Fi 6 or 6E, and Bluetooth 5.4
SMARC v2.2 Form Factor
Part Description
EZSMI-955-0416-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00117-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF573 3MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMC-955-0416-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMI-955-0416-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00158-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / NX611 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMC-955-0416-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMC-955-0816-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / 0 to +70°C
EZSMI-955-0416-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 4GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / -40 to +85°C
EZSMI-955-0816-00184-2 Nitrogen95 SMARC SOM: i.MX 955 6x / 8GB / 16GB eMMC / IF513 1MHF / -40 to +85°C